A troffer beyond
visual comfort
Aura
As an innovative troffer, CoreView Pro RC430V uses indirect and direct light output
to reach UGR19 without using heavy and big glare control plates. The central module
can be easily replaceable for future maintenance. The light from the central light
module can be controlled separately to fit multiple applications. BioUp technology
provides better well being for the people in indoor environment.

Luminous flux tolerance -10% / +10%
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
911401583345 RC430X LED35/9TW
W60L60 SC15 OC
Tunable white
2700-6500 K
90 118 lm/W 3,500 lm
911401584545 RC430X LED37/BioUPD
W60L60 SC15 OC
4000 K 80 106 lm/W 3,700 lm
911401583745 RC430V LED52/BioUPD
W60L120 PSD OC
4000 K 80 108 lm/W 5,200 lm
911401593645 RC430V LED37/830
W303L1210 PSU OC
3000 K 80 124 lm/W 3,700 lm
911401594445 RC430V LED37/830
W303L1210 PSD OC
3000 K 80 117 lm/W 3,700 lm
911401582145 RC430V LED35/9TW
W60L60 PSD OC
Tunable white
2700-6500 K
90 118 lm/W 3,500 lm
911401583945 RC430V LED37/BioUPD
W60L60 PSD OC
4000 K 80 106 lm/W 3,700 lm
911401594045 RC430V LED36/830
W603L603 PSU OC
3000 K 80 114 lm/W 3,600 lm
911401594745 RC430V LED38/840
W603L603 PSD OC
4000 K 80 117 lm/W 3,800 lm
911401594845 RC430V LED36/830
W603L603 PSD OC
3000 K 80 109 lm/W 3,600 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401583345 RC430X LED35/9TW W60L60 SC15 OC 29 W
911401584545 RC430X LED37/BioUPD W60L60 SC15 OC 35 W
911401583745 RC430V LED52/BioUPD W60L120 PSD OC 47 W
911401593645 RC430V LED37/830 W303L1210 PSU OC 30 W
911401594445 RC430V LED37/830 W303L1210 PSD OC 32 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401582145 RC430V LED35/9TW W60L60 PSD OC 29 W
911401583945 RC430V LED37/BioUPD W60L60 PSD OC 35 W
911401594045 RC430V LED36/830 W603L603 PSU OC 31 W
911401594745 RC430V LED38/840 W603L603 PSD OC 33 W
911401594845 RC430V LED36/830 W603L603 PSD OC 33 W
Controls and Dimming
Aura
3Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401583345 RC430X LED35/9TW W60L60 SC15 OC Wireless Dim 1%
911401584545 RC430X LED37/BioUPD W60L60 SC15
OC
Wireless Dim 1%
911401583745 RC430V LED52/BioUPD W60L120 PSD
OC
DALI 1%
911401593645 RC430V LED37/830 W303L1210 PSU
OC
- Not applicable
911401594445 RC430V LED37/830 W303L1210 PSD
OC
DALI 1%
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401582145 RC430V LED35/9TW W60L60 PSD OC DALI 1%
911401583945 RC430V LED37/BioUPD W60L60 PSD
OC
DALI 1%
911401594045 RC430V LED36/830 W603L603 PSU
OC
- Not applicable
911401594745 RC430V LED38/840 W603L603 PSD
OC
DALI 1%
911401594845 RC430V LED36/830 W603L603 PSD
OC